Name: Date:

Unscramble the Words Extra Credit

1. ERWAA aware

2. ECUELXD exclude
3. OAVDI avoid

4. TIBLNLIRA brilliant
5. SECAFRU surface

. NVSORIE version

6

7. BRERNA barren
8. EMENTEL element

9. VTAS vast

10. AUESP pause

11. ULLNOPTIO pollution

12. SEREPSX express

13. MILPES simple

14. CABIS basic

15. RENPTAT pattern

16. ODAORCIENT coordinate
17. UCROSE course

18. EPRESIMS premises

19. DENIUGILE guideline

20. RTRPPPAAOIE appropriate
21. CEBMION combine

22. RYTDESO destroy

23. AIVEYTR variety

24. DMNEOR modern

25. UTEGRAEL regulate

26. TITANONOSCLEL constellation
27. OTPE poet

28. OLPIS spoil

29. JIENEUVL juvenile




30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

EDDOTVE devoted
IETTSRNE interest

ACNETIN ancient
ERLCEDA declare
AINTNCO contain
ECFIISCP specific
RMITPE permit
AROMLT mortal
IMCTOM commit

CSNTISO consist

TCNESBUSA substance

AZEDD dazed

RIAGMET migrate



